-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 59.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 249 / 550
TWO HUNDRED FORTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 249/550 [TWO HUNDRED FORTY-NINE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 179.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 8.14
CP: 179.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 8.14
MARKS: 423 / 550
FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 8.14
GRAND TOTAL: 423/550 [FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 85.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 278 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 278/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-EIGHT OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 148.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 6.73
CP: 148.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 6.73
MARKS: 342 / 550
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 6.73
GRAND TOTAL: 342/550 [THREE HUNDRED FORTY-TWO OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 61.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 226 / 550
TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 226/550 [TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22.00 104.00

PROMOTED WITH BACKLOG
Rule applied in these because of term : 1: MIN_FAIL_COURSE_FIXED_VALUE

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: ...
CP: ...
CGPA: ...
MARKS: 276 / 550
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: ...
GRAND TOTAL: 276/550 [TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

22.00 164.00

PASS

SEMESTER: I
SGPA: 7.45
CP: 164.00 (22.00)
CGPA: 7.45
MARKS: 373 / 550
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
CGPA: 7.45
GRAND TOTAL: 373/550 [THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE OUT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY]

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------